Conference Benefits: Participants will receive an electronic certificate, an indexing certificate, 

and a PDF copy of their indexed paper. 

Payment Details: Accepted papers will be compiled into a digital (PDF) scientific journal. A 

publication fee of 250,000 UZS (two hundred fifty thousand Uzbek soums) per paper applies. Authors 

will receive a PDF copy of the collection and a certificate. 

Address: Tashkent city, Amir Temur Street, Building 20. School of Arabic Studies, Institute of 

Eastern Languages and Literature, Tashkent State University of Oriental Studies.